
5 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Gesamtwertung
Startzeit : 16-02-2025 10:20:32

Die Ergebnisse sind vollständig

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0214 Decoster Jelle M1 M35- Dcla 00:16:32 03:08

2 0119 Claesen Aron M2 M35- Atletiekclub Lanaken00:16:35 03:09

3 5161 Scholts Kylian M3 M35- SQM Running Team00:16:37 03:09

4 0809 Nicolaes Julian M4 M35- TTL 00:17:01 03:14

5 0122 Sergeant Elias M5 M35- ACA Alken 00:17:30 03:20

6 0146 Rouvrois Niels M6 M35+ 00:17:39 03:21

7 0095 Claes Nico M7 M35- AVT 00:17:41 03:22

8 0184 Vanspauwen Dries M8 M35- Triatlon Team Limburg00:17:43 03:22

9 5154 Jeuris Jef M9 M35+ JJ Happy Run Coaching00:17:46 03:23

10 0219 Debruyne Glenn M10 M35- Roosenboom 00:17:53 03:24

11 0165 Mans steve M11 M35+ SQM Running Team00:17:57 03:25

12 0813 Mesotten Daan M12 M35- 00:18:00 03:25

13 0089 Jan Schoofs M13 M35+ Animo Triatlon Team00:18:09 03:27

14 0232 Maes Koen M14 M35+ 00:18:10 03:27

15 0736 Daniëls Wannes M15 M35- Triatlon team limburg00:18:11 03:27

16 0757 Stiers Pieter M16 M35+ ZLTC 00:18:12 03:28

17 0726 Bakker Yentel M17 M35- Triatlon Team Limburg 00:18:13 03:28

18 0174 Vandebrouck Geoffrey M18 M35+ ETL 00:18:15 03:28

19 0130 Vanspauwen Daan M19 M35- Triatlon Team Limburg00:18:18 03:29

20 0771 Sourbron Marijn M20 M35- Triathlon 4P 00:18:21 03:29

21 0105 Vega Severino M21 M55+ 00:18:24 03:30

22 5009 De Rooy Andy M22 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:18:40 03:33

23 0221 Meesters Kevin M23 M35- Triathlon team limburg00:18:46 03:34

24 5176 Geijsenbergh Gert M24 M35+ 00:18:52 03:35

25 0199 Janssen Bono M25 M35- 00:18:52 03:35

26 5172 Wouters Chriske M26 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:18:54 03:36

27 0011 Leemans Robbe M27 M35- 00:18:57 03:36

28 0790 De Proost Steven M28 M45+ 00:18:59 03:36

29 0189 Hayyen Rayan M29 M35- RFCL athltisme 00:19:02 03:37

30 0806 Hulsmans Warre M30 M35- looise 00:19:04 03:37

31 5084 Vanrusselt Nico M31 M45+ ADD Tongeren 00:19:07 03:38

32 0783 estebez andre M32 M45+ 00:19:10 03:39

33 0098 Bastiaens Dries M33 M35- ETL 00:19:12 03:39

34 0762 Thijs Erik M34 M55+ Ironteam Hasselt 00:19:19 03:40

35 5131 Gelade Kobe M35 M35- 00:19:25 03:41

36 0120 Deflem Kenny M36 M35- Rct 00:19:31 03:43

37 0003 Gabriëls Kenneth M37 M35- 00:19:37 03:44

38 0170 Schils Mark M38 M45+ Triatlon Team Limburg00:19:40 03:44



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0020 Santermans Frederik M39 M45+ TTL 00:19:42 03:45

40 0766 Meekers Jeroen M40 M35+ Triatlon Team Limburg 00:19:45 03:45

41 0047 Vanhellemont Silke F1 F35- Animo 00:19:46 03:45

42 0081 Kennes Pieter-Jan M41 M35- VDR-Bikes 00:19:46 03:45

43 0233 Slegers Peter M42 M55+ JMT Mol 00:19:50 03:46

44 5008 de cock nico M43 M45+ loopclub sportiva gelrode00:19:55 03:47

45 0126 Corvers Wim M44 M45+ Avt 00:19:58 03:48

46 5159 Remans Cassius M45 M35- JTTL 00:20:03 03:49

47 0158 Neven Jan M46 M35+ Animo 00:20:05 03:49

48 0807 El Hamraui Yanis M47 M35- 00:20:05 03:49

49 0166 Puelings Gilles M48 M35- GS Running Team00:20:06 03:49

50 0129 Billen Laurien F2 F35- Triatlon Team Limburg 00:20:11 03:50

51 0118 Cuijpers Julie F3 F35- AV Caesar 00:20:14 03:51

52 0068 Vanden Bosch Rudy M49 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:20:27 03:53

53 5020 Drion Daniel M50 M45+ ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:20:29 03:54

54 5072 Van goidsenhoven Lance M51 M35- 00:20:33 03:54

55 0182 Van Houten Leo M52 M55+ Atla 00:20:35 03:55

56 5082 Wolfs Michel M53 M55+ GS running team 00:20:36 03:55

57 5130 Gelade Roeland M54 M35+ 00:20:41 03:56

58 0205 Jochems Willem M55 M35+ 00:20:43 03:56

59 0732 Schoubben Dries M56 M35+ Bfc 00:20:45 03:57

60 0054 Andries Phill M57 M35- AV toekomst 00:20:48 03:57

61 5002 morhaye adger M58 M35- 00:20:49 03:57

62 5065 Neven Rudi M59 M55+ ACA 00:20:54 03:58

63 0112 Smets Pieter M60 M35+ Triathlon Team Limburg 00:20:55 03:59

64 0131 Haex Kelly F4 F35- GS Running Team00:20:59 03:59

65 0203 Cuppens Jorrit M61 M35+ 00:21:01 04:00

66 0061 Arckens Geert M62 M35+ 00:21:05 04:00

67 0018 Maris Evert M63 M35+ Haspengouw Road Runners00:21:10 04:01

68 5153 Raskin Lode M64 M55+ GS Running Team00:21:11 04:02

69 0153 Peters Roel M65 M45+ 00:21:12 04:02

70 0139 Lemmens Ward M66 M35- TriatlonTeamLimburg00:21:17 04:03

71 0183 Vrijens Seb M67 M35- Atla 00:21:18 04:03

72 0201 vandebroek Jochim M68 M45+ 00:21:20 04:03

73 0802 Paps Bo F5 F35- 00:21:20 04:03

74 0803 Valkeneers Antje F6 F35- 4P 00:21:21 04:04

75 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M69 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:21:22 04:04

76 0178 Knechten Seppe M70 M35- JTTL 00:21:23 04:04

77 5066 Seifert Jochen M71 M35- ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:21:27 04:05

78 0188 Clerinx Juul M72 M35- ADD 00:21:32 04:06

79 0826 Verhemeldonck Gino M73 M45+ dcla 00:21:34 04:06

80 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M74 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:21:38 04:07

81 0134 Luyten Niels M75 M35+ 00:21:42 04:08

82 0185 Strauven Sofie F7 F35+ Dcla Halen 00:21:46 04:08

83 0024 Ceyssens Mathijs M76 M35- TTL 00:21:56 04:10

84 5017 Vanschoonwinkel Noa F8 F35- ADD 00:22:04 04:12

85 0080 Wolters Dominiek M77 M35+ 00:22:15 04:14



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

86 0755 Smets Frank M78 M45+ 00:22:17 04:14

87 0193 elmekki sarah F9 F35- RFCL 00:22:18 04:14

88 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra F10 F35- ADD 00:22:19 04:15

89 5046 Ruelens Peter M79 M55+ JMT 00:22:20 04:15

90 0084 millen jurgen M80 M45+ parkstraat 00:22:22 04:15

91 0058 Wollants Lin F11 F35- 00:22:24 04:16

92 0155 Liberloo Brik M81 M35- ATV Hasselt 00:22:24 04:16

93 5024 Steenput Joris M82 M55+ DCLA  Halen 00:22:30 04:17

94 0216 Creemers Jorn M83 M35- Triathlon Team Limburg00:22:32 04:17

95 5019 De Nie Youri M84 M35+ 00:22:35 04:18

96 0049 Monten Fran F12 F35- AVT 00:22:36 04:18

97 0086 Swinnen Yannick M85 M35+ Animo 00:22:36 04:18

98 0096 Scholts Tibe M86 M35- Ac alken 00:22:38 04:18

99 0019 Molenaers Charlotte F13 F35- TTL 00:22:39 04:18

100 0029 Goyens Nick M87 M35- TTL 00:22:39 04:18

101 0037 Sourbron Jenthe M88 M35- JTTL 00:22:39 04:18

102 5114 Croughs An F14 F35+ Run TMC 00:22:43 04:19

103 5062 Wiertz David M89 M45+ Run TMC 00:22:45 04:20

104 5105 Sluijsmans Isabella F15 F45+ Add 00:22:50 04:20

105 0127 Cuypers Dimitri M90 M35- 00:22:51 04:21

106 0777 Grommen Milan M91 M35- 00:22:51 04:21

107 0725 Theunissen Michiel M92 M35- TTL 00:22:53 04:21

108 0210 Pelgrims Edouard M93 M65+ Aca 00:23:00 04:22

109 0234 Van Daele Tibe M94 M35- AVT 00:23:06 04:24

110 5001 RENAERS Pieter M95 M35+ 00:23:20 04:26

111 0176 Stassen Dieter M96 M45+ TTL 00:23:23 04:27

112 0071 Somers Finn M97 M35- JTTL 00:23:27 04:28

113 0014 Brans Leen F16 F35- Animo Sportcoaching00:23:32 04:28

114 0728 Hendrickx Fons M98 M35- 00:23:32 04:28

115 0045 Verboven Ilias M99 M35- Av toekomst 00:23:43 04:31

116 0225 Sluijsmans Judith F17 F35+ 00:23:46 04:31

117 5047 Luts Daniël M100 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:23:47 04:31

118 0760 Moonen Stefan M101 M45+ 00:23:47 04:31

119 0100 Van Driessche Maxim M102 M35- AVT Hasselt 00:23:55 04:33

120 0200 vandebroek jasper M103 M35- 00:23:57 04:33

121 5042 Royen Fien F18 F35- ADD Tongeren 00:23:58 04:33

122 0788 Lenaers Gert M104 M55+ aca 00:24:00 04:34

123 0042 Sallaerts Saartje F19 F35+ AVT 00:24:02 04:34

124 0125 Thijs Steffi F20 F35- 00:24:03 04:34

125 0169 Snijders Niels M105 M35- Atletiek Maastricht00:24:03 04:34

126 0023 Peeters Manon F21 F35- TTL 00:24:04 04:35

127 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M106 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:24:05 04:35

128 0173 Steegen Charlotte F22 F35- ADD Tongeren 00:24:13 04:36

129 5146 Steegen Kevin M107 M35- 00:24:17 04:37

130 0818 Nasdy Samia F23 F35- rfcliege 00:24:21 04:38

131 0164 Watté Piet M108 M55+ 00:24:32 04:40

132 0195 elmekki mustapha M109 M55+ RFCL 00:24:33 04:40



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

133 5170 Vanneste Liesbeth F24 F35+ 00:24:35 04:40

134 0151 goris marc M110 M55+ lgb 00:24:36 04:41

135 5026 Cox Benny M111 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:24:38 04:41

136 0186 Postiau Lucie F25 F35- RFCL 00:24:42 04:42

137 0175 Berger Wannes M112 M35- AVT 00:24:43 04:42

138 0147 Vanstraelen Edouard M113 M35- RFCL Athltisme 00:24:46 04:43

139 5087 Broos Bruno M114 M65+ 00:24:47 04:43

140 0187 Warin Elise F26 F35- Rfcl 00:24:57 04:45

141 5076 Briers Gerry M115 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:24:59 04:45

142 0150 Houben Ernesto M116 M35- 00:25:02 04:46

143 0194 Vanschooren kristof M117 M35+ 00:25:07 04:47

144 5027 Reijnkens Marleen F27 F55+ DCLA Halen 00:25:09 04:47

145 5055 Slegers Jonas M118 M35+ GS Running Team00:25:13 04:48

146 0227 Vanderhaeghe Sebastiaan M119 M35- Add 00:25:14 04:48

147 0009 Houbrechts Wout M120 M35- JTTL 00:25:16 04:48

148 5014 Slegers Werner M121 M55+ Club speciaal 00:25:17 04:48

149 0053 Andries Borr M122 M35- AV toekomst 00:25:32 04:51

150 0039 Muhuza Lucide M123 M35- RFCL Road Runner00:25:33 04:52

151 0055 Andries Michael M124 M35+ 00:25:34 04:52

152 5023 Morhaye Peter M125 M55+ 00:25:42 04:53

153 5145 Foets Olivier M126 M35+ 00:25:47 04:54

154 0774 Di Vito Domenico M127 M65+ 00:25:56 04:56

155 0171 Snoekx Paula F28 F35- AVT Hasselt 00:26:08 04:58

156 0145 GIANOTTO BRENO M128 M35- 00:26:14 04:59

157 0220 Braeken Rein M129 M35- 00:26:18 05:00

158 5156 Sterken Renata F29 F55+ Avt 00:26:25 05:01

159 5140 Tomsin Ronny M130 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:26:37 05:04

160 0097 Scholts Aurora F30 F35- 00:26:44 05:05

161 0747 Clijsters Sania F31 F35- 00:26:45 05:05

162 0795 Deprez Eppe M131 M35- AVT 00:26:47 05:06

163 0799 Servadio Iza F32 F35- AVT 00:26:47 05:06

164 5070 Massonet Marleen F33 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:49 05:06

165 0073 Cardinaels Bas M132 M35- 00:26:53 05:07

166 0031 Reynders Daan M133 M35- AVT Hasselt 00:26:55 05:07

167 5138 Kuenen Sagia F34 F35+ 00:26:56 05:07

168 5178 Ruymen Michel M134 M65+ ACA 00:26:58 05:08

169 5179 Strouwen Bea F35 F55+ ACA 00:27:07 05:09

170 0148 Vanstraelen Koen M135 M45+ 00:27:08 05:10

171 0224 Thijs Simon M136 M35- 00:27:10 05:10

172 5061 Polders Jos M137 M65+ ACA 00:27:11 05:10

173 0731 Demarsin Myra F36 F35- Tact 00:27:15 05:11

174 0730 Demarsin Bert M138 M45+ 00:27:16 05:11

175 5147 cleynhens karine F37 F55+ Heistse Berglopers00:27:20 05:12

176 0779 Saitta Alfio M139 M55+ ac genk 00:27:22 05:12

177 0074 Cardinaels Tom M140 M45+ 00:27:23 05:12

178 0035 Vangeel Bram M141 M45+ 00:27:24 05:13

179 5068 Boes Kiandro M142 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:27:29 05:14



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

180 0046 Kozanidis Delia F38 F35- AVT Maasmechelen00:27:32 05:14

181 0737 Vanherck Gert M143 M55+ 00:27:34 05:15

182 0013 Asnong Ilka F39 F35+ 00:27:40 05:16

183 0226 Frijns Pepijn M144 M35- 00:27:40 05:16

184 0235 Moermans Mathias M145 M35- 00:27:40 05:16

185 0207 Croes Karel M146 M65+ TACT 00:27:42 05:16

186 0030 Collings Eric M147 M45+ 00:27:45 05:17

187 5158 Corthals Stas M148 M35- 00:27:45 05:17

188 0050 Monten Mats M149 M35- AVT 00:27:47 05:17

189 0056 Keersmaekers Carmen F40 F35+ 00:27:48 05:17

190 0137 Postelmans Inés F41 F35- AVT 00:27:49 05:17

191 0005 Stesmans Cas M150 M35- AVT 00:27:52 05:18

192 0111 Kumpen Maarten M151 M35+ Triatlon Team Limburg00:27:52 05:18

193 5006 Cambré Sandra F42 F45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:27:53 05:18

194 0204 Jochems Stella F43 F35- Avt Hasselt 00:27:55 05:19

195 0236 Sterckx Twan M152 M35- 00:28:00 05:20

196 0133 Sterckx Kristof M153 M35+ 00:28:02 05:20

197 0077 Keunen Tamara F44 F45+ 00:28:11 05:22

198 0078 Jooken Jinthe F45 F35- AV Toekomst 00:28:11 05:22

199 0113 Maes Rony M154 M65+ 00:28:13 05:22

200 0787 Maes Stijn M155 M35- 00:28:13 05:22

201 0791 Vanspauwen Stijn M156 M45+ 00:28:18 05:23

202 0135 Vandenhoudt Bob M157 M35- 00:28:23 05:24

203 0048 Kozanidis Antonios M158 M35+ 00:28:27 05:25

204 0075 Cardinaels Jan M159 M35+ 00:28:32 05:26

205 0128 Remans Lieselore F46 F35- 00:28:33 05:26

206 0033 Stavelo Cheyenne F47 F35- AVT 00:28:35 05:26

207 0734 Janssens Noël M160 M35+ 00:28:35 05:26

208 5034 Remans Jonas M161 M35- Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:28:37 05:27

209 0079 Vandebeek Dirk M162 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:28:44 05:28

210 0025 Brebels Ilse F48 F35+ 00:28:47 05:28

211 0057 Battista Anthony M163 M35- 00:28:50 05:29

212 0152 clijmans mia F49 F55+ lgb 00:28:58 05:31

213 0217 Smets Amélie F50 F35- Add Tongeren 00:29:06 05:32

214 0179 Knechten Matthias M164 M35- 00:29:07 05:32

215 0792 Vanquaethoven Johan M165 M65+ 00:29:08 05:32

216 0228 Gilsing Anne F51 F35+ 00:29:10 05:33

217 0002 Michiels Jimmy M166 M55+ 00:29:11 05:33

218 5136 Vanhex An F52 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:29:12 05:33

219 0036 Munters Goele F53 F35+ 00:29:14 05:34

220 0154 Witters Kjell M167 M35- AVT heusden 00:29:15 05:34

221 0810 Marin Juliette F54 F35- 00:29:15 05:34

222 0811 Marin Michal M168 M45+ Iron Team Hasselt00:29:15 05:34

223 0180 Muermans Elke F55 F35+ 00:29:16 05:34

224 0222 Vanrusselt Ronny M169 M45+ 00:29:17 05:34

225 0772 Dens Len M170 M35- AVT Toekomst 00:29:17 05:34

226 0223 Vanrusselt Lena F56 F35- AVT 00:29:18 05:34



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

227 0085 Peeters Kenji M171 M35- 00:29:19 05:35

228 5005 Smets Dominique M172 M45+ 00:29:20 05:35

229 5050 Haekens Jean-Marie M173 M55+ mattel en spattel 00:29:21 05:35

230 0231 Sijmus Willy M174 M65+ 00:29:21 05:35

231 0742 Evers Lore F57 F35- 00:29:23 05:35

232 5181 Ooms Nele F58 F35+ 00:29:25 05:36

233 0773 Dens Jo M175 M35+ 00:29:29 05:36

234 5162 Immerix Jean Pierre M176 M65+ 00:29:30 05:37

235 0051 Diepvens Nele F59 F35+ 00:29:35 05:38

236 5067 Swerts Lennert M177 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:29:46 05:40

237 5094 Eerdekens Sara F60 F35- 00:29:49 05:40

238 5109 Logtman Astrid F61 F35- 00:30:04 05:43

239 0015 Wouters Elise F62 F35+ 00:30:15 05:45

240 5117 Bodson Dominique F63 F55+ Road Runners Haspengauw00:30:20 05:46

241 0161 Baeten Karel M178 M55+ Roadrunners Haspengouw00:30:20 05:46

242 0218 Smets Achilles M179 M35- 00:30:35 05:49

243 0825 ervynck elise F64 F35- 00:31:04 05:55

244 0781 Lecocq Axana F65 F35- 00:31:05 05:55

245 0032 Haegebaert Jeroen M180 M45+ 00:31:08 05:55

246 0163 Delcourt Chloé F66 F35- 00:31:08 05:55

247 0775 Morato Dolores F67 F55+ KAC GENK 00:31:14 05:56

248 0063 Arckens Lauren F68 F35- 00:31:19 05:57

249 0090 Jonkers Lien F69 F35+ 00:31:20 05:58

250 0067 Daenen Timothy M181 M35- Hoeselt Run 00:31:24 05:58

251 0177 Smeets Marij F70 F65+ 00:31:24 05:58

252 5029 Clerx Heidi F71 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:25 05:59

253 0010 Cox Ann F72 F45+ geen 00:31:26 05:59

254 0740 Printemps Elyne F73 F35- 00:31:26 05:59

255 5086 Plevoets Henriette F74 F65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:31:27 05:59

256 0733 Vanlaer Sofie F75 F35+ 00:31:27 05:59

257 0064 Cortvriendt Caroline F76 F35+ 00:31:28 05:59

258 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M182 M65+ vanschoonwinkeltelenet.be00:31:29 05:59

259 0062 Arckens Eléna F77 F35- 00:31:29 05:59

260 0021 Fraiponts Eline F78 F35- 00:31:45 06:02

261 5003 Smets Linda F79 F55+ Trenara 00:31:48 06:03

262 5007 Bauduin Ianthe F80 F35- Trenara 00:31:49 06:03

263 5031 Remans Tom M183 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:31:50 06:03

264 0065 Gigliotti Pascal M184 M45+ Hoeselt tun 00:31:56 06:04

265 0004 Vanstapel Philippe M185 M45+ 00:31:58 06:05

266 5071 Briers Annemie F81 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:32:07 06:07

267 0767 Jans Ellen F82 F35+ 00:32:09 06:07

268 5004 Lenaers Isa F83 F45+ 00:32:11 06:07

269 0196 Frederix Juul M186 M35- 00:32:14 06:08

270 0197 Frederix Karel M187 M35+ 00:32:14 06:08

271 0022 Evers Rein M188 M35- VC Helios Zonhoven00:32:17 06:08

272 5171 Moesen Karen F84 F45+ 00:32:20 06:09

273 0093 Dillen Herman M189 M65+ 00:32:27 06:10



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

274 0099 Van Driessche Alix F85 F35- AVT Hasselt 00:32:29 06:11

275 0162 Billen Annick F86 F55+ Roadrunners Haspengouw00:32:31 06:11

276 0819 Brouwers David M190 M45+ 00:32:34 06:12

277 0082 Grobet Sam M191 M35- 00:32:37 06:12

278 0143 De Kock Lore F87 F35- AVT 00:32:38 06:12

279 0121 De Kock Tim M192 M35+ 00:32:39 06:13

280 5081 Aerts An F88 F45+ 00:32:45 06:14

281 0808 Jans Jasmien F89 F35+ 00:32:47 06:14

282 5101 Houben Wendy F90 F65+ Atletiek Maastricht 00:32:50 06:15

283 0016 Bosch Saskia F91 F35- 00:32:52 06:15

284 0812 De Raedt Katrien F92 F55+ 00:32:53 06:15

285 0817 Vandeweyer Elke F93 F35- 00:32:54 06:16

286 0167 Stalmans Vik M193 M35- AVT Heusden 00:33:09 06:18

287 0172 Truyers Elien F94 F35+ AVT Heusden 00:33:10 06:19

288 0213 Houben Karen F95 F35+ 00:33:13 06:19

289 0108 Handels Thijs M194 M35- 00:33:14 06:19

290 0208 Waulthers Patrick M195 M35+ 00:33:15 06:20

291 0110 Knubben Levi M196 M35- 00:33:16 06:20

292 0181 Willems Celien F96 F35- 00:33:23 06:21

293 0102 Van Driessche Sven M197 M45+ 00:33:26 06:22

294 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M198 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:33:27 06:22

295 0101 De Witte Katrien F97 F35+ 00:33:29 06:22

296 0796 Barskanmay Ruya F98 F35- AVT 00:33:31 06:23

297 0798 Bynens June F99 F35- AVT 00:33:31 06:23

298 0801 Put Heidi F100 F45+ AVT 00:33:33 06:23

299 0752 Achten Miet F101 F35+ Roadrunners 00:33:34 06:23

300 0782 Capasso Thoma M199 M35- 00:33:34 06:23

301 0140 Meyskens Larissa F102 F35- 00:33:45 06:25

302 0735 Vanherck Fleur F103 F35- 00:33:45 06:25

303 0793 De Proost Milan M200 M35- 00:33:51 06:26

304 0778 Jacobs Ellen F104 F35+ nee 00:34:07 06:29

305 0794 Van den Bossche Ann F105 F45+ 00:34:12 06:30

306 0041 van Alphen Sam F106 F35- AVT 00:34:25 06:33

307 0202 Hanson Sam M201 M45+ 00:34:25 06:33

308 0190 Beckers Floor F107 F35- AVT Hasselt 00:34:26 06:33

309 5100 Knapen Heidi F108 F45+ Bokkerijders team Wellen00:34:31 06:34

310 0212 Awouters An F109 F45+ 00:34:31 06:34

311 0215 Torfs Birgitte F110 F45+ 00:34:33 06:34

312 0769 Achten Nele F111 F35+ 00:34:35 06:35

313 5039 Maes Nadine F112 F55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:34:41 06:36

314 0123 De Vos Neil M202 M35- TTJ Limburg 00:34:49 06:37

315 0124 Missotten Sammy M203 M35+ 00:34:51 06:38

316 5025 Wouters Marthje F113 F35+ Bokkerijders Team Wellen00:34:54 06:38

317 0006 Stesmans Brent M204 M35- 00:34:58 06:39

318 0069 van den Bogert Arnaud M205 M35- 00:35:00 06:40

319 0076 Bessemans Lene F114 F35- AVTHasselt 00:35:04 06:40

320 0823 Bessemans Joris M206 M35+ nee 00:35:04 06:40



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

321 5119 Eugene Vanlingen M207 M65+ Road Runner Haspengauw00:35:19 06:43

322 0136 Valkenborghs Michèle F115 F35+ 00:35:21 06:44

323 0138 Vermeulen Charlotte F116 F35+ AVT 00:35:22 06:44

324 0094 Vandewal Lieve F117 F55+ Roadrunners Haspengouw 00:35:51 06:49

325 0034 Alloing Leen F118 F35+ 00:35:56 06:50

326 0114 Beckers Brent M208 M35- 00:36:02 06:51

327 0115 Bijnens Evelyn F119 F35- 00:36:02 06:51

328 5058 Rigo Patrick M209 M55+ ADD Tongeren 00:36:04 06:52

329 5000 D’Exelle Suzy F120 F45+ ADD Tongeren 00:36:06 06:52

330 0103 Van den Rul Nathalie F121 F35+ 00:36:09 06:53

331 5038 Pittevils Katleen F122 F45+ 00:36:16 06:54

332 0191 Beckers Sus M210 M35- 00:37:08 07:04

333 0192 Vanden Bossche Jante F123 F35- 00:37:08 07:04

334 0091 Thiry Marie F124 F35- AVT 00:37:09 07:04

335 0092 Thiry Jean Pierre M211 M65+ 00:37:15 07:05

336 0044 Cloosen Liesbeth F125 F45+ 00:37:26 07:07

337 0083 Vanderlocht Evy F126 F45+ - 00:37:27 07:08

338 0160 Biets Heleen F127 F35+ 00:37:44 07:11

339 0026 Iven Davina F128 F35+ 00:37:47 07:11

340 0040 Dhont Philip M212 M45+ 00:37:49 07:12

341 0043 Van der Veken Kim F129 F35+ 00:38:03 07:14

342 0209 Schejen Julie F130 F35- 00:38:32 07:20

343 0087 Dethier Marie F131 F35- 00:38:35 07:20

344 0104 Theuwissen Arno M213 M35- AVToekomst Hasselt00:38:36 07:21

345 0088 Vanoppen Anne F132 F35+ 00:38:37 07:21

346 0229 Schepers Gerben M214 M35+ 00:38:38 07:21

347 0230 Cornelis Thau M215 M35- 00:38:39 07:21

348 0107 De graaf Cathy F133 F35- 00:38:41 07:22

349 0106 Venken WEndy F134 F45+ 00:38:47 07:23

350 0116 Leroi Oliver M216 M35- AVT Hasselt 00:39:05 07:26

351 0117 Leroi Arvid M217 M35+ 00:39:07 07:27

352 0159 Vuurstaek Daphne F135 F35+ 00:39:08 07:27

353 0109 van Bavel marcela F136 F35- 00:39:12 07:28

354 0157 Houbrechts Vic M218 M35- JTTL 00:39:28 07:31

355 0144 De Rose Nadia F137 F45+ nvt 00:39:43 07:33

356 0198 Brepoels Miet F138 F45+ 00:39:43 07:33

357 0052 Hermans Karen F139 F35+ AVT Heusden-Zolder 00:39:51 07:35

358 0141 Vanbockryck Kathy F140 F35- 00:39:53 07:35

359 0797 Saey-Van Peteghem Elly F141 F35+ 00:40:16 07:40

360 0800 Jorge Segers M219 M45+ 00:40:31 07:43

361 0804 Teodoro Gomes Silmara F142 F45+ 00:40:31 07:43

362 0156 Steegen Sabrina F143 F35+ 00:40:33 07:43

363 0007 Walewijns Marjoleine F144 F45+ 00:41:12 07:50

364 5048 Macquoy Jan M220 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:42:26 08:04

365 5167 Schorpion Wilfried M221 M55+ 00:42:48 08:09

366 0142 Odeurs Stefan M222 M55+ 00:42:56 08:10

367 5097 roosen leo M223 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:43:53 08:21



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

368 0149 Vrolix Machteld F145 F65+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:43:59 08:22

369 0066 Broekhoven Chelsey F146 F35- 00:45:30 08:40

370 5148 Coenen Wendy F147 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:45:38 08:41

371 0211 Safari Alireza M224 M45+ Roadrunners Haspengouw 00:45:41 08:42

372 5032 Tielen Wendy F148 F35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:45:43 08:42



5 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Männer 35-

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0214 Decoster Jelle M1 M35- Dcla 00:16:32 03:08

2 0119 Claesen Aron M2 M35- Atletiekclub Lanaken00:16:35 03:09

3 5161 Scholts Kylian M3 M35- SQM Running Team00:16:37 03:09

4 0809 Nicolaes Julian M4 M35- TTL 00:17:01 03:14

5 0122 Sergeant Elias M5 M35- ACA Alken 00:17:30 03:20

6 0095 Claes Nico M6 M35- AVT 00:17:41 03:22

7 0184 Vanspauwen Dries M7 M35- Triatlon Team Limburg00:17:43 03:22

8 0219 Debruyne Glenn M8 M35- Roosenboom 00:17:53 03:24

9 0813 Mesotten Daan M9 M35- 00:18:00 03:25

10 0736 Daniëls Wannes M10 M35- Triatlon team limburg00:18:11 03:27

11 0726 Bakker Yentel M11 M35- Triatlon Team Limburg 00:18:13 03:28

12 0130 Vanspauwen Daan M12 M35- Triatlon Team Limburg00:18:18 03:29

13 0771 Sourbron Marijn M13 M35- Triathlon 4P 00:18:21 03:29

14 0221 Meesters Kevin M14 M35- Triathlon team limburg00:18:46 03:34

15 0199 Janssen Bono M15 M35- 00:18:52 03:35

16 0011 Leemans Robbe M16 M35- 00:18:57 03:36

17 0189 Hayyen Rayan M17 M35- RFCL athltisme 00:19:02 03:37

18 0806 Hulsmans Warre M18 M35- looise 00:19:04 03:37

19 0098 Bastiaens Dries M19 M35- ETL 00:19:12 03:39

20 5131 Gelade Kobe M20 M35- 00:19:25 03:41

21 0120 Deflem Kenny M21 M35- Rct 00:19:31 03:43

22 0003 Gabriëls Kenneth M22 M35- 00:19:37 03:44

23 0081 Kennes Pieter-Jan M23 M35- VDR-Bikes 00:19:46 03:45

24 5159 Remans Cassius M24 M35- JTTL 00:20:03 03:49

25 0807 El Hamraui Yanis M25 M35- 00:20:05 03:49

26 0166 Puelings Gilles M26 M35- GS Running Team00:20:06 03:49

27 5072 Van goidsenhoven Lance M27 M35- 00:20:33 03:54

28 0054 Andries Phill M28 M35- AV toekomst 00:20:48 03:57

29 5002 morhaye adger M29 M35- 00:20:49 03:57

30 0139 Lemmens Ward M30 M35- TriatlonTeamLimburg00:21:17 04:03

31 0183 Vrijens Seb M31 M35- Atla 00:21:18 04:03

32 0178 Knechten Seppe M32 M35- JTTL 00:21:23 04:04

33 5066 Seifert Jochen M33 M35- ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:21:27 04:05

34 0188 Clerinx Juul M34 M35- ADD 00:21:32 04:06

35 0024 Ceyssens Mathijs M35 M35- TTL 00:21:56 04:10

36 0155 Liberloo Brik M36 M35- ATV Hasselt 00:22:24 04:16

37 0216 Creemers Jorn M37 M35- Triathlon Team Limburg00:22:32 04:17

38 0096 Scholts Tibe M38 M35- Ac alken 00:22:38 04:18



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0029 Goyens Nick M39 M35- TTL 00:22:39 04:18

40 0037 Sourbron Jenthe M40 M35- JTTL 00:22:39 04:18

41 0127 Cuypers Dimitri M41 M35- 00:22:51 04:21

42 0777 Grommen Milan M42 M35- 00:22:51 04:21

43 0725 Theunissen Michiel M43 M35- TTL 00:22:53 04:21

44 0234 Van Daele Tibe M44 M35- AVT 00:23:06 04:24

45 0071 Somers Finn M45 M35- JTTL 00:23:27 04:28

46 0728 Hendrickx Fons M46 M35- 00:23:32 04:28

47 0045 Verboven Ilias M47 M35- Av toekomst 00:23:43 04:31

48 0100 Van Driessche Maxim M48 M35- AVT Hasselt 00:23:55 04:33

49 0200 vandebroek jasper M49 M35- 00:23:57 04:33

50 0169 Snijders Niels M50 M35- Atletiek Maastricht00:24:03 04:34

51 5146 Steegen Kevin M51 M35- 00:24:17 04:37

52 0175 Berger Wannes M52 M35- AVT 00:24:43 04:42

53 0147 Vanstraelen Edouard M53 M35- RFCL Athltisme 00:24:46 04:43

54 0150 Houben Ernesto M54 M35- 00:25:02 04:46

55 0227 Vanderhaeghe Sebastiaan M55 M35- Add 00:25:14 04:48

56 0009 Houbrechts Wout M56 M35- JTTL 00:25:16 04:48

57 0053 Andries Borr M57 M35- AV toekomst 00:25:32 04:51

58 0039 Muhuza Lucide M58 M35- RFCL Road Runner00:25:33 04:52

59 0145 GIANOTTO BRENO M59 M35- 00:26:14 04:59

60 0220 Braeken Rein M60 M35- 00:26:18 05:00

61 0795 Deprez Eppe M61 M35- AVT 00:26:47 05:06

62 0073 Cardinaels Bas M62 M35- 00:26:53 05:07

63 0031 Reynders Daan M63 M35- AVT Hasselt 00:26:55 05:07

64 0224 Thijs Simon M64 M35- 00:27:10 05:10

65 5068 Boes Kiandro M65 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:27:29 05:14

66 0226 Frijns Pepijn M66 M35- 00:27:40 05:16

67 0235 Moermans Mathias M67 M35- 00:27:40 05:16

68 5158 Corthals Stas M68 M35- 00:27:45 05:17

69 0050 Monten Mats M69 M35- AVT 00:27:47 05:17

70 0005 Stesmans Cas M70 M35- AVT 00:27:52 05:18

71 0236 Sterckx Twan M71 M35- 00:28:00 05:20

72 0787 Maes Stijn M72 M35- 00:28:13 05:22

73 0135 Vandenhoudt Bob M73 M35- 00:28:23 05:24

74 5034 Remans Jonas M74 M35- Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:28:37 05:27

75 0057 Battista Anthony M75 M35- 00:28:50 05:29

76 0179 Knechten Matthias M76 M35- 00:29:07 05:32

77 0154 Witters Kjell M77 M35- AVT heusden 00:29:15 05:34

78 0772 Dens Len M78 M35- AVT Toekomst 00:29:17 05:34

79 0085 Peeters Kenji M79 M35- 00:29:19 05:35

80 5067 Swerts Lennert M80 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:29:46 05:40

81 0218 Smets Achilles M81 M35- 00:30:35 05:49

82 0067 Daenen Timothy M82 M35- Hoeselt Run 00:31:24 05:58

83 0196 Frederix Juul M83 M35- 00:32:14 06:08

84 0022 Evers Rein M84 M35- VC Helios Zonhoven00:32:17 06:08

85 0082 Grobet Sam M85 M35- 00:32:37 06:12



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

86 0167 Stalmans Vik M86 M35- AVT Heusden 00:33:09 06:18

87 0108 Handels Thijs M87 M35- 00:33:14 06:19

88 0110 Knubben Levi M88 M35- 00:33:16 06:20

89 0782 Capasso Thoma M89 M35- 00:33:34 06:23

90 0793 De Proost Milan M90 M35- 00:33:51 06:26

91 0123 De Vos Neil M91 M35- TTJ Limburg 00:34:49 06:37

92 0006 Stesmans Brent M92 M35- 00:34:58 06:39

93 0069 van den Bogert Arnaud M93 M35- 00:35:00 06:40

94 0114 Beckers Brent M94 M35- 00:36:02 06:51

95 0191 Beckers Sus M95 M35- 00:37:08 07:04

96 0104 Theuwissen Arno M96 M35- AVToekomst Hasselt00:38:36 07:21

97 0230 Cornelis Thau M97 M35- 00:38:39 07:21

98 0116 Leroi Oliver M98 M35- AVT Hasselt 00:39:05 07:26

99 0157 Houbrechts Vic M99 M35- JTTL 00:39:28 07:31



5 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Männer 35+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0146 Rouvrois Niels M1 M35+ 00:17:39 03:21

2 5154 Jeuris Jef M2 M35+ JJ Happy Run Coaching00:17:46 03:23

3 0165 Mans steve M3 M35+ SQM Running Team00:17:57 03:25

4 0089 Jan Schoofs M4 M35+ Animo Triatlon Team00:18:09 03:27

5 0232 Maes Koen M5 M35+ 00:18:10 03:27

6 0757 Stiers Pieter M6 M35+ ZLTC 00:18:12 03:28

7 0174 Vandebrouck Geoffrey M7 M35+ ETL 00:18:15 03:28

8 5176 Geijsenbergh Gert M8 M35+ 00:18:52 03:35

9 0766 Meekers Jeroen M9 M35+ Triatlon Team Limburg 00:19:45 03:45

10 0158 Neven Jan M10 M35+ Animo 00:20:05 03:49

11 5130 Gelade Roeland M11 M35+ 00:20:41 03:56

12 0205 Jochems Willem M12 M35+ 00:20:43 03:56

13 0732 Schoubben Dries M13 M35+ Bfc 00:20:45 03:57

14 0112 Smets Pieter M14 M35+ Triathlon Team Limburg 00:20:55 03:59

15 0203 Cuppens Jorrit M15 M35+ 00:21:01 04:00

16 0061 Arckens Geert M16 M35+ 00:21:05 04:00

17 0018 Maris Evert M17 M35+ Haspengouw Road Runners00:21:10 04:01

18 0134 Luyten Niels M18 M35+ 00:21:42 04:08

19 0080 Wolters Dominiek M19 M35+ 00:22:15 04:14

20 5019 De Nie Youri M20 M35+ 00:22:35 04:18

21 0086 Swinnen Yannick M21 M35+ Animo 00:22:36 04:18

22 5001 RENAERS Pieter M22 M35+ 00:23:20 04:26

23 5076 Briers Gerry M23 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:24:59 04:45

24 0194 Vanschooren kristof M24 M35+ 00:25:07 04:47

25 5055 Slegers Jonas M25 M35+ GS Running Team00:25:13 04:48

26 0055 Andries Michael M26 M35+ 00:25:34 04:52

27 5145 Foets Olivier M27 M35+ 00:25:47 04:54

28 0111 Kumpen Maarten M28 M35+ Triatlon Team Limburg00:27:52 05:18

29 0133 Sterckx Kristof M29 M35+ 00:28:02 05:20

30 0048 Kozanidis Antonios M30 M35+ 00:28:27 05:25

31 0075 Cardinaels Jan M31 M35+ 00:28:32 05:26

32 0734 Janssens Noël M32 M35+ 00:28:35 05:26

33 0773 Dens Jo M33 M35+ 00:29:29 05:36

34 5031 Remans Tom M34 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:31:50 06:03

35 0197 Frederix Karel M35 M35+ 00:32:14 06:08

36 0121 De Kock Tim M36 M35+ 00:32:39 06:13

37 0208 Waulthers Patrick M37 M35+ 00:33:15 06:20

38 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M38 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:33:27 06:22



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0124 Missotten Sammy M39 M35+ 00:34:51 06:38

40 0823 Bessemans Joris M40 M35+ nee 00:35:04 06:40

41 0229 Schepers Gerben M41 M35+ 00:38:38 07:21

42 0117 Leroi Arvid M42 M35+ 00:39:07 07:27



5 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Männer 45+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5009 De Rooy Andy M1 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:18:40 03:33

2 5172 Wouters Chriske M2 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:18:54 03:36

3 0790 De Proost Steven M3 M45+ 00:18:59 03:36

4 5084 Vanrusselt Nico M4 M45+ ADD Tongeren 00:19:07 03:38

5 0783 estebez andre M5 M45+ 00:19:10 03:39

6 0170 Schils Mark M6 M45+ Triatlon Team Limburg00:19:40 03:44

7 0020 Santermans Frederik M7 M45+ TTL 00:19:42 03:45

8 5008 de cock nico M8 M45+ loopclub sportiva gelrode00:19:55 03:47

9 0126 Corvers Wim M9 M45+ Avt 00:19:58 03:48

10 5020 Drion Daniel M10 M45+ ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:20:29 03:54

11 0153 Peters Roel M11 M45+ 00:21:12 04:02

12 0201 vandebroek Jochim M12 M45+ 00:21:20 04:03

13 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M13 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:21:22 04:04

14 0826 Verhemeldonck Gino M14 M45+ dcla 00:21:34 04:06

15 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M15 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:21:38 04:07

16 0755 Smets Frank M16 M45+ 00:22:17 04:14

17 0084 millen jurgen M17 M45+ parkstraat 00:22:22 04:15

18 5062 Wiertz David M18 M45+ Run TMC 00:22:45 04:20

19 0176 Stassen Dieter M19 M45+ TTL 00:23:23 04:27

20 0760 Moonen Stefan M20 M45+ 00:23:47 04:31

21 5140 Tomsin Ronny M21 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:26:37 05:04

22 0148 Vanstraelen Koen M22 M45+ 00:27:08 05:10

23 0730 Demarsin Bert M23 M45+ 00:27:16 05:11

24 0074 Cardinaels Tom M24 M45+ 00:27:23 05:12

25 0035 Vangeel Bram M25 M45+ 00:27:24 05:13

26 0030 Collings Eric M26 M45+ 00:27:45 05:17

27 0791 Vanspauwen Stijn M27 M45+ 00:28:18 05:23

28 0079 Vandebeek Dirk M28 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:28:44 05:28

29 0811 Marin Michal M29 M45+ Iron Team Hasselt00:29:15 05:34

30 0222 Vanrusselt Ronny M30 M45+ 00:29:17 05:34

31 5005 Smets Dominique M31 M45+ 00:29:20 05:35

32 0032 Haegebaert Jeroen M32 M45+ 00:31:08 05:55

33 0065 Gigliotti Pascal M33 M45+ Hoeselt tun 00:31:56 06:04

34 0004 Vanstapel Philippe M34 M45+ 00:31:58 06:05

35 0819 Brouwers David M35 M45+ 00:32:34 06:12

36 0102 Van Driessche Sven M36 M45+ 00:33:26 06:22

37 0202 Hanson Sam M37 M45+ 00:34:25 06:33

38 0040 Dhont Philip M38 M45+ 00:37:49 07:12



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0800 Jorge Segers M39 M45+ 00:40:31 07:43

40 5048 Macquoy Jan M40 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:42:26 08:04

41 0211 Safari Alireza M41 M45+ Roadrunners Haspengouw 00:45:41 08:42



5 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Männer 55+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0105 Vega Severino M1 M55+ 00:18:24 03:30

2 0762 Thijs Erik M2 M55+ Ironteam Hasselt 00:19:19 03:40

3 0233 Slegers Peter M3 M55+ JMT Mol 00:19:50 03:46

4 0068 Vanden Bosch Rudy M4 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:20:27 03:53

5 0182 Van Houten Leo M5 M55+ Atla 00:20:35 03:55

6 5082 Wolfs Michel M6 M55+ GS running team 00:20:36 03:55

7 5065 Neven Rudi M7 M55+ ACA 00:20:54 03:58

8 5153 Raskin Lode M8 M55+ GS Running Team00:21:11 04:02

9 5046 Ruelens Peter M9 M55+ JMT 00:22:20 04:15

10 5024 Steenput Joris M10 M55+ DCLA  Halen 00:22:30 04:17

11 0788 Lenaers Gert M11 M55+ aca 00:24:00 04:34

12 0164 Watté Piet M12 M55+ 00:24:32 04:40

13 0195 elmekki mustapha M13 M55+ RFCL 00:24:33 04:40

14 0151 goris marc M14 M55+ lgb 00:24:36 04:41

15 5014 Slegers Werner M15 M55+ Club speciaal 00:25:17 04:48

16 5023 Morhaye Peter M16 M55+ 00:25:42 04:53

17 0779 Saitta Alfio M17 M55+ ac genk 00:27:22 05:12

18 0737 Vanherck Gert M18 M55+ 00:27:34 05:15

19 0002 Michiels Jimmy M19 M55+ 00:29:11 05:33

20 5050 Haekens Jean-Marie M20 M55+ mattel en spattel 00:29:21 05:35

21 0161 Baeten Karel M21 M55+ Roadrunners Haspengouw00:30:20 05:46

22 5058 Rigo Patrick M22 M55+ ADD Tongeren 00:36:04 06:52

23 5167 Schorpion Wilfried M23 M55+ 00:42:48 08:09

24 0142 Odeurs Stefan M24 M55+ 00:42:56 08:10



5 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Männer 65+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0210 Pelgrims Edouard M1 M65+ Aca 00:23:00 04:22

2 5047 Luts Daniël M2 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:23:47 04:31

3 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M3 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:24:05 04:35

4 5026 Cox Benny M4 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:24:38 04:41

5 5087 Broos Bruno M5 M65+ 00:24:47 04:43

6 0774 Di Vito Domenico M6 M65+ 00:25:56 04:56

7 5178 Ruymen Michel M7 M65+ ACA 00:26:58 05:08

8 5061 Polders Jos M8 M65+ ACA 00:27:11 05:10

9 0207 Croes Karel M9 M65+ TACT 00:27:42 05:16

10 0113 Maes Rony M10 M65+ 00:28:13 05:22

11 0792 Vanquaethoven Johan M11 M65+ 00:29:08 05:32

12 0231 Sijmus Willy M12 M65+ 00:29:21 05:35

13 5162 Immerix Jean Pierre M13 M65+ 00:29:30 05:37

14 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M14 M65+ vanschoonwinkeltelenet.be00:31:29 05:59

15 0093 Dillen Herman M15 M65+ 00:32:27 06:10

16 5119 Eugene Vanlingen M16 M65+ Road Runner Haspengauw00:35:19 06:43

17 0092 Thiry Jean Pierre M17 M65+ 00:37:15 07:05

18 5097 roosen leo M18 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:43:53 08:21



5 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Frauen 35-

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0047 Vanhellemont Silke V1 V35- Animo 00:19:46 03:45

2 0129 Billen Laurien V2 V35- Triatlon Team Limburg 00:20:11 03:50

3 0118 Cuijpers Julie V3 V35- AV Caesar 00:20:14 03:51

4 0131 Haex Kelly V4 V35- GS Running Team00:20:59 03:59

5 0802 Paps Bo V5 V35- 00:21:20 04:03

6 0803 Valkeneers Antje V6 V35- 4P 00:21:21 04:04

7 5017 Vanschoonwinkel Noa V7 V35- ADD 00:22:04 04:12

8 0193 elmekki sarah V8 V35- RFCL 00:22:18 04:14

9 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra V9 V35- ADD 00:22:19 04:15

10 0058 Wollants Lin V10 V35- 00:22:24 04:16

11 0049 Monten Fran V11 V35- AVT 00:22:36 04:18

12 0019 Molenaers Charlotte V12 V35- TTL 00:22:39 04:18

13 0014 Brans Leen V13 V35- Animo Sportcoaching00:23:32 04:28

14 5042 Royen Fien V14 V35- ADD Tongeren 00:23:58 04:33

15 0125 Thijs Steffi V15 V35- 00:24:03 04:34

16 0023 Peeters Manon V16 V35- TTL 00:24:04 04:35

17 0173 Steegen Charlotte V17 V35- ADD Tongeren 00:24:13 04:36

18 0818 Nasdy Samia V18 V35- rfcliege 00:24:21 04:38

19 0186 Postiau Lucie V19 V35- RFCL 00:24:42 04:42

20 0187 Warin Elise V20 V35- Rfcl 00:24:57 04:45

21 0171 Snoekx Paula V21 V35- AVT Hasselt 00:26:08 04:58

22 0097 Scholts Aurora V22 V35- 00:26:44 05:05

23 0747 Clijsters Sania V23 V35- 00:26:45 05:05

24 0799 Servadio Iza V24 V35- AVT 00:26:47 05:06

25 0731 Demarsin Myra V25 V35- Tact 00:27:15 05:11

26 0046 Kozanidis Delia V26 V35- AVT Maasmechelen00:27:32 05:14

27 0137 Postelmans Inés V27 V35- AVT 00:27:49 05:17

28 0204 Jochems Stella V28 V35- Avt Hasselt 00:27:55 05:19

29 0078 Jooken Jinthe V29 V35- AV Toekomst 00:28:11 05:22

30 0128 Remans Lieselore V30 V35- 00:28:33 05:26

31 0033 Stavelo Cheyenne V31 V35- AVT 00:28:35 05:26

32 0217 Smets Amélie V32 V35- Add Tongeren 00:29:06 05:32

33 0810 Marin Juliette V33 V35- 00:29:15 05:34

34 0223 Vanrusselt Lena V34 V35- AVT 00:29:18 05:34

35 0742 Evers Lore V35 V35- 00:29:23 05:35

36 5094 Eerdekens Sara V36 V35- 00:29:49 05:40

37 5109 Logtman Astrid V37 V35- 00:30:04 05:43

38 0825 ervynck elise V38 V35- 00:31:04 05:55



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0781 Lecocq Axana V39 V35- 00:31:05 05:55

40 0163 Delcourt Chloé V40 V35- 00:31:08 05:55

41 0063 Arckens Lauren V41 V35- 00:31:19 05:57

42 0740 Printemps Elyne V42 V35- 00:31:26 05:59

43 0062 Arckens Eléna V43 V35- 00:31:29 05:59

44 0021 Fraiponts Eline V44 V35- 00:31:45 06:02

45 5007 Bauduin Ianthe V45 V35- Trenara 00:31:49 06:03

46 0099 Van Driessche Alix V46 V35- AVT Hasselt 00:32:29 06:11

47 0143 De Kock Lore V47 V35- AVT 00:32:38 06:12

48 0016 Bosch Saskia V48 V35- 00:32:52 06:15

49 0817 Vandeweyer Elke V49 V35- 00:32:54 06:16

50 0181 Willems Celien V50 V35- 00:33:23 06:21

51 0796 Barskanmay Ruya V51 V35- AVT 00:33:31 06:23

52 0798 Bynens June V52 V35- AVT 00:33:31 06:23

53 0140 Meyskens Larissa V53 V35- 00:33:45 06:25

54 0735 Vanherck Fleur V54 V35- 00:33:45 06:25

55 0041 van Alphen Sam V55 V35- AVT 00:34:25 06:33

56 0190 Beckers Floor V56 V35- AVT Hasselt 00:34:26 06:33

57 0076 Bessemans Lene V57 V35- AVTHasselt 00:35:04 06:40

58 0115 Bijnens Evelyn V58 V35- 00:36:02 06:51

59 0192 Vanden Bossche Jante V59 V35- 00:37:08 07:04

60 0091 Thiry Marie V60 V35- AVT 00:37:09 07:04

61 0209 Schejen Julie V61 V35- 00:38:32 07:20

62 0087 Dethier Marie V62 V35- 00:38:35 07:20

63 0107 De graaf Cathy V63 V35- 00:38:41 07:22

64 0109 van Bavel marcela V64 V35- 00:39:12 07:28

65 0141 Vanbockryck Kathy V65 V35- 00:39:53 07:35

66 0066 Broekhoven Chelsey V66 V35- 00:45:30 08:40



5 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Frauen 35+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0185 Strauven Sofie V1 V35+ Dcla Halen 00:21:46 04:08

2 5114 Croughs An V2 V35+ Run TMC 00:22:43 04:19

3 0225 Sluijsmans Judith V3 V35+ 00:23:46 04:31

4 0042 Sallaerts Saartje V4 V35+ AVT 00:24:02 04:34

5 5170 Vanneste Liesbeth V5 V35+ 00:24:35 04:40

6 5138 Kuenen Sagia V6 V35+ 00:26:56 05:07

7 0013 Asnong Ilka V7 V35+ 00:27:40 05:16

8 0056 Keersmaekers Carmen V8 V35+ 00:27:48 05:17

9 0025 Brebels Ilse V9 V35+ 00:28:47 05:28

10 0228 Gilsing Anne V10 V35+ 00:29:10 05:33

11 0036 Munters Goele V11 V35+ 00:29:14 05:34

12 0180 Muermans Elke V12 V35+ 00:29:16 05:34

13 5181 Ooms Nele V13 V35+ 00:29:25 05:36

14 0051 Diepvens Nele V14 V35+ 00:29:35 05:38

15 0015 Wouters Elise V15 V35+ 00:30:15 05:45

16 0090 Jonkers Lien V16 V35+ 00:31:20 05:58

17 0733 Vanlaer Sofie V17 V35+ 00:31:27 05:59

18 0064 Cortvriendt Caroline V18 V35+ 00:31:28 05:59

19 0767 Jans Ellen V19 V35+ 00:32:09 06:07

20 0808 Jans Jasmien V20 V35+ 00:32:47 06:14

21 0172 Truyers Elien V21 V35+ AVT Heusden 00:33:10 06:19

22 0213 Houben Karen V22 V35+ 00:33:13 06:19

23 0101 De Witte Katrien V23 V35+ 00:33:29 06:22

24 0752 Achten Miet V24 V35+ Roadrunners 00:33:34 06:23

25 0778 Jacobs Ellen V25 V35+ nee 00:34:07 06:29

26 0769 Achten Nele V26 V35+ 00:34:35 06:35

27 5025 Wouters Marthje V27 V35+ Bokkerijders Team Wellen00:34:54 06:38

28 0136 Valkenborghs Michèle V28 V35+ 00:35:21 06:44

29 0138 Vermeulen Charlotte V29 V35+ AVT 00:35:22 06:44

30 0034 Alloing Leen V30 V35+ 00:35:56 06:50

31 0103 Van den Rul Nathalie V31 V35+ 00:36:09 06:53

32 0160 Biets Heleen V32 V35+ 00:37:44 07:11

33 0026 Iven Davina V33 V35+ 00:37:47 07:11

34 0043 Van der Veken Kim V34 V35+ 00:38:03 07:14

35 0088 Vanoppen Anne V35 V35+ 00:38:37 07:21

36 0159 Vuurstaek Daphne V36 V35+ 00:39:08 07:27

37 0052 Hermans Karen V37 V35+ AVT Heusden-Zolder 00:39:51 07:35

38 0797 Saey-Van Peteghem Elly V38 V35+ 00:40:16 07:40



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0156 Steegen Sabrina V39 V35+ 00:40:33 07:43

40 5032 Tielen Wendy V40 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:45:43 08:42



5 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Frauen 45+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5105 Sluijsmans Isabella V1 V45+ Add 00:22:50 04:20

2 5070 Massonet Marleen V2 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:49 05:06

3 5006 Cambré Sandra V3 V45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:27:53 05:18

4 0077 Keunen Tamara V4 V45+ 00:28:11 05:22

5 5136 Vanhex An V5 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:29:12 05:33

6 5029 Clerx Heidi V6 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:25 05:59

7 0010 Cox Ann V7 V45+ geen 00:31:26 05:59

8 5071 Briers Annemie V8 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:32:07 06:07

9 5004 Lenaers Isa V9 V45+ 00:32:11 06:07

10 5171 Moesen Karen V10 V45+ 00:32:20 06:09

11 5081 Aerts An V11 V45+ 00:32:45 06:14

12 0801 Put Heidi V12 V45+ AVT 00:33:33 06:23

13 0794 Van den Bossche Ann V13 V45+ 00:34:12 06:30

14 5100 Knapen Heidi V14 V45+ Bokkerijders team Wellen00:34:31 06:34

15 0212 Awouters An V15 V45+ 00:34:31 06:34

16 0215 Torfs Birgitte V16 V45+ 00:34:33 06:34

17 5000 D’Exelle Suzy V17 V45+ ADD Tongeren 00:36:06 06:52

18 5038 Pittevils Katleen V18 V45+ 00:36:16 06:54

19 0044 Cloosen Liesbeth V19 V45+ 00:37:26 07:07

20 0083 Vanderlocht Evy V20 V45+ - 00:37:27 07:08

21 0106 Venken WEndy V21 V45+ 00:38:47 07:23

22 0144 De Rose Nadia V22 V45+ nvt 00:39:43 07:33

23 0198 Brepoels Miet V23 V45+ 00:39:43 07:33

24 0804 Teodoro Gomes Silmara V24 V45+ 00:40:31 07:43

25 0007 Walewijns Marjoleine V25 V45+ 00:41:12 07:50

26 5148 Coenen Wendy V26 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:45:38 08:41



5 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Frauen 55+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5027 Reijnkens Marleen V1 V55+ DCLA Halen 00:25:09 04:47

2 5156 Sterken Renata V2 V55+ Avt 00:26:25 05:01

3 5179 Strouwen Bea V3 V55+ ACA 00:27:07 05:09

4 5147 cleynhens karine V4 V55+ Heistse Berglopers00:27:20 05:12

5 0152 clijmans mia V5 V55+ lgb 00:28:58 05:31

6 5117 Bodson Dominique V6 V55+ Road Runners Haspengauw00:30:20 05:46

7 0775 Morato Dolores V7 V55+ KAC GENK 00:31:14 05:56

8 5003 Smets Linda V8 V55+ Trenara 00:31:48 06:03

9 0162 Billen Annick V9 V55+ Roadrunners Haspengouw00:32:31 06:11

10 0812 De Raedt Katrien V10 V55+ 00:32:53 06:15

11 5039 Maes Nadine V11 V55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:34:41 06:36

12 0094 Vandewal Lieve V12 V55+ Roadrunners Haspengouw 00:35:51 06:49



5 km V&B Dakwerkencup - Frauen 65+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0177 Smeets Marij V1 V65+ 00:31:24 05:58

2 5086 Plevoets Henriette V2 V65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:31:27 05:59

3 5101 Houben Wendy V3 V65+ Atletiek Maastricht 00:32:50 06:15

4 0149 Vrolix Machteld V4 V65+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:43:59 08:22


